2015 fatal hit-and-run crashes in Northeast Florida (Flordia Highway Patrol data)

Date
1/14/2015
1/16/2015
2/22/2015
4/9/2015
6/24/2015
7/17/2015
7/18/2015
8/5/2015
8/8/2015
8/22/2015
9/6/2015
10/14/2015
10/23/2015
12/19/2015

Time
11:43 PM
10:40 PM
3:45 AM
10:35 PM
1:15 AM
4:00 AM
12:44 AM
10:25 PM
5:27 AM
5:35 AM
10:15 AM
4:15 PM
6:11 AM
12:30 AM

City
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Jacksonville
Jacksonwville

St Augustine Beach
Unincorporated
Palm Coast
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Bunnell
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Flagler Beach

County
Nassau
St Johns
Duval
Duval

St Johns
St Johns
Flagler
Duval
Duval
Duval
Flagler
Duval
Duval
Flagler

Crash street

SR-9 Northbound
us.1

Philips Highway
Gate Parkway

A1A North

950 State Road 206
usi

Acosta Expressway
Interstate 295
Union Street

State Road 11

u.S. 301

W Beaver Sreet
State Road 100

Intersecting street
State Road 200
Stokes Landing Road
Emerson Street
9600 Southside Blvd
Florida Avenue
Interstate 95
COUNTY ROAD 304
Interstate 95

J Turner Butler Blvd
Liberty Street
COUNTY ROAD 304

Chaffee Road N
Roberts Road

Crash type
Pedestrian
Bicycle
Pedestrian
Left Turn
Pedestrian
Pedestrian
Off Road
Pedestrian
Pedestrian
Pedestrian
Left Turn
Off Road
Pedestrian
Pedestrian

Vehicles Alcohol Distraction Drugs
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