2015 fatal hit-and-run crashes in Northeast Florida (Flordia Highway Patrol data)										
Date	Time	City	County	Crash street	Intersecting street	Crash type	Vehicles	Alcohol	Distraction	Drugs
1/14/2015	11:43 PM	Unincorporated	Nassau	SR-9 Northbound	State Road 200	Pedestrian	1	N	N	N
1/16/2015	10:40 PM	Unincorporated	St Johns	U.S. 1	Stokes Landing Road	Bicycle	1	Υ	N	N
2/22/2015	3:45 AM	Jacksonville	Duval	Philips Highway	Emerson Street	Pedestrian	1	Υ	N	N
4/9/2015	10:35 PM	Jacksonville	Duval	Gate Parkway	9600 Southside Blvd	Left Turn	2	Υ	N	Υ
6/24/2015	1:15 AM	St Augustine Beach	St Johns	A1A North	Florida Avenue	Pedestrian	1	Υ	N	Υ
7/17/2015	4:00 AM	Unincorporated	St Johns	950 State Road 206	Interstate 95	Pedestrian	1	Υ	N	Υ
7/18/2015	12:44 AM	Palm Coast	Flagler	US 1	COUNTY ROAD 304	Off Road	2	Υ	N	N
8/5/2015	10:25 PM	Jacksonville	Duval	Acosta Expressway	Interstate 95	Pedestrian	1	N	N	N
8/8/2015	5:27 AM	Jacksonville	Duval	Interstate 295	J Turner Butler Blvd	Pedestrian	1	N	N	N
8/22/2015	5:35 AM	Jacksonville	Duval	Union Street	Liberty Street	Pedestrian	3	N	N	N
9/6/2015	10:15 AM	Bunnell	Flagler	State Road 11	COUNTY ROAD 304	Left Turn	3	N	N	N
10/14/2015	4:15 PM	Jacksonville	Duval	U.S. 301		Off Road	1	N	N	N
10/23/2015	6:11 AM	Jacksonville	Duval	W Beaver Sreet	Chaffee Road N	Pedestrian	1	N	N	N
12/19/2015	12:30 AM	Flagler Beach	Flagler	State Road 100	Roberts Road	Pedestrian	1	N	N	N